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T R A D E A N D C O M M E R C E . 

TABLE cvir. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered 
for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908. 

Principal articles by classes. 
Values. 

1904. 1905. 1906. 1907.: 1908. 

IV. Forest produce totals. 
Corkwood 
D Shovel handles. 
Felloes of hickory wood, rough 

sawn to Bhape only, etc . . . 
Handle, heading, stave and 

shingle bolts . 
Hickory billets and hickory 

sawn to shape for spokes and 
wheels 

Hickory spokes 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable 
Fence posts and railroad t ies . . . 
Logs and round unmanufactured 

timber. 
Lumber and timber, planks and 

boards, etc., viz.— 
Boards, planks, deals, etc 
Cherry, chestnut, etc 
Mahogany 
O a k . . . 
Pitch pine 
Timber, hewn and sawed 
Shingles 
Staves 
Walnut 
White ash 
Other lumber and timber 

Total lumber and timber. 
Wood for fuel 
Other articles of the forest '. Manufactures totals. 
Ale, beer and porter. 
Ale, ginger 
Antiseptic surgical dressing 
Asphaltum or asphalt. 
Baking powder 
Balls, cues and racks for baga

telle tables 
Baskets 
Belting, all kinds, except rubber 

and leather 
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus

pensory bandages 
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s 
Bells 
Billiard tables 
Binder twine 
Binder twine, articles for the 

mfr. of 
Blacking, shoe and shoemakers1 

ink, etc 

9 
17,236 
4,250 

110 

155 

11,494 
41 

419 

719 
12,828 

24 

51,207,758 
123,473 

9,066 
7,168 

4 
264 

1,320 
4,461 

37,469 

$ 
19,382 

2,424 

8,341 
6,462 
4,146 

591 

8,495 

697 

91 

7,198 

821 

8,811 
16,830 

37 

49,743,726 
134,458 

9,532 
8,700 

454 
206 

844 
4,431 

39,736 

6,569 
24,496 
2,995 
4,899 
5,857 

5,639 

2,953 

$ 
27,212 
5,421 
1,650 

16 
17,233 

40 

2,436 
19,729 

412 

57,232,427 
161,453 
14,401 
11,548 

918 
8 

1,361 
4,652 

44,559 

4,030 
41,457 
8,374 
4,310 
21,818 

6,689 

9,287 
955 

61 

68 
5 

6,680 

1,518 
8,271 

54,316,829 
147,059 
11,956 
21,197 

47 
54 

3,842 
5,200 

49,995 

2,853 
25,413 
7,860 
5,417 
88,546 

4,780 

6,279 

38,299 
15,257 

92 

15,112 
200 

311 

6,607 
22,325 

717 

82,249,276 
221,385 
18,888 
44,574 
23,095 

200 

1,758 
10,310 

96,597 

7,103 
31,822 
3,455 
9,858 

107,305 

3,856 

10,538 

1 Nine months. 


