TRADE AND COMMERCE.

Table CVII. Imports of Canada from Britain in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1904-1908.

Principal articles by classes.	Values.				
	1904.	1905.	1906.	1907.1	1908.
_	\$	\$	\$	\$ 000	\$ 00.000
IV. Forest produce totals.	17,236	19,382	27,212 5,421	9,287 955	38,299 15 257
Corkwood	4,250 110	2,424	1,650	300	15,257
Felloes of hickory wood, rough	110		1,000	i	
sawn to shape only, etc	_	-			
Handle, heading, stave and					
shingle bolts			•	~	_
Hickory billets and hickory					
sawn to shape for spokes and	_ 1		_	_	_
wheels	_		-	_	_
Hubs for wheels, etc	3		-	-	_
Ivory nuts, vegetable	21	-	-	-	-
Fence posts and railroad ties	-	-	-	-	_
Logs and round unmanufactured		01		61	
timber	-	91		61	_
Lumber and timber, planks and boards, etc., viz.—					
Boards, planks, deals, etc	155	-	-	68	92
Cherry, chestnut, etc		-	16	5	_
Mahogany	11,494	7,198	17,233	6,680	15,112
Oak	41	-	40		200
Pitch pine	410			-	- 911
Timber, hewn and sawed	419		- 4	_	311
Staves		821	_	_	_
Walnut	_ '	-			3
White ash	- 1		-		_
Other lumber and timber	719	8,811	2,436	1,518	6,607
Total lumber and timber.	12,828	16,830	19,729	8,271	22,325
Wood for fuel Other articles of the forest	24	- 37	412	-	717
			_		
7. Manufacturestotals.		49,743,726	57,232,427	54,316,829	82,249,276
Ale, beer and porter	123,473	134,458	161,453	147,059	221,385
Ale, ginger	9,066 7,168	9,532 8,700	14,401 11,548	11,956 21,197	18,888 44,574
Asphaltum or asphalt	4	454	918	47	23,095
Baking powder	264	206	8	54	200
Balls, cues and racks for baga-					
telle tables	1,320	844	1,361	3,842	1,758
Baskets	4,461	4,431	4,652	5,200	10,310
Belting, all kinds, except rubber and leather	37,469	39,736	44,559	49,995	96,597
Belts, surgical, trusses and sus-	0,,10	0.,,,00	11,000	10,000	00,00,
pensory bandages	3,628	6,569	4,030	2,853	7,103
Belts, all kinds, n.e.s	8,341	24,496	41,457	25,413	31,822
Bells	6,462	2,995	8,374		3,455
Billiard tables	4,146 591	4,899 5,857	4,310 21,818		9,858
Binder twine, articles for the	331	0,001	21,010	00,040	107,305
mfr. of	8,495	5,639	5,689	4,780	3,856
Blacking, shoe and shoemakers'		-,	,	-,	
ink, etc	697	2,953	6,586	6,279	

¹ Nine months.